
Membership Level

Public Policy

Leadership Development

Events & Programs

Networking & Professional 
Development

Community Investment

Marketing

Annual Investment

Investor Memberships Included

Add Additional Advocate Members

Add Additional Young Guns

Advocacy for Issues Impacting the 
CRE Industry

Access to digital communications & 
online member portal

Sponsorship of TRECcast,
TREC’s official podcast

Opportunity to participate in 
TREC Breakfast Groups

Opportunity to participate in 
community service activities

Listing in & access to
online member directory

Company featured in a TREC Blog

Opportunity to participate in Young
Guns Breakfast Groups (ages 21-35)

Company listing in TREC’s
Annual Report

Opportunity to participate in
corporate volunteer days

Access to Public Policy Briefings

Access to Leadership Programs

ALC class tuition discount of $500

Access to Mentorship Program as 
mentee or mentor

Invitations to TREC events & programs

Complimentary ticket to Speaker Series

Committee participation opportunities

Corporate branding on TREC website

Member pricing on events & programs 
(when applicable)

Member pricing extended to entire
company (when applicable)

Reserved table for 10 at Speaker Series 1 table
@ 1 event

Name & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link

1 table
@ 2 events

1 table
@ 3 events

1 table
@ 3 events

Add Additional Investor Members

Young Guns Memberships Included

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS

Young Guns

$450 $600 $1,200 $5,000

4

$850

$12,000

10

$850

$17,500

10

$850

15

$22,500

15

$850

50

Advocate Investor Partner Principal Stakeholder Founder

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS

The Real Estate Council Membership Benefits




