

The Real Estate Council Membership Benefits

	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIPS			CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS			
Membership Level	Young Guns	Advocate	Investor	Partner	Principal	Stakeholder	Founder
Annual Investment	\$450	\$600	\$1,200	\$5,000	\$12,000	\$17,500	\$22,500
Investor Memberships Included				4	10	10	15
Young Guns Memberships Included						15	50
Add Additional Investor Members				\$850	\$850	\$850	\$850
Add Additional Advocate Members				•	•	•	•
Add Additional Young Guns				•	•	•	•
Public Policy							
Advocacy for Issues Impacting the CRE Industry	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to Public Policy Briefings	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Leadership Development							
Access to Leadership Programs	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to Mentorship Program as mentee or mentor	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
ALC class tuition discount of \$500						•	•
Events & Programs							
Invitations to TREC events & programs	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Member pricing on events & programs (when applicable)	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Complimentary ticket to Speaker Series			•	•	•	•	•
Member pricing extended to entire company (when applicable)				•	•	•	•
Reserved table for 10 at Speaker Series				1 table @ 1 event	1 table @ 2 events	1 table @ 3 events	1 table @ 3 events
Networking & Professional Development							
Committee participation opportunities	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Listing in & access to online member directory	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Access to digital communications & online member portal	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to participate in Young Guns Breakfast Groups (ages 21-35)	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to participate in TREC Breakfast Groups			•	•	•	•	•
Community Investment							
Opportunity to participate in community service activities	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Opportunity to participate in corporate volunteer days Marketing				•	•	•	•
Corporate branding on TREC website				Name & Link	Logo & Link	Logo & Link	Logo & Link
Company featured in a TREC Blog					•	•	•
Sponsorship of TRECcast, TREC's official podcast						•	•
Company listing in TREC's Annual Report				•	•	•	•